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UNCASTER COUNTY DHIA
January, 1986

A Registered Holstein cow owned by Pequea Meadows
Farm, R #l, Narvon, completed the highest 305 day lactation
189 Bety produced 29,023 lbs of milk, 1,207 lbs of milk, with

a 42% test Second high lactation was completed by a
Registered Holstein cow owned by Benuel Z Lapp, R #2, New
Holland Mae produced 28,093 lbs of milk, 1 153 lbs of
butterfat with a 4 1 test in 305 days

FIRST 305 DAYS OF LACTATION WITH 780 OR
MORE LBS. OFBUTTERFAT

Pequea Meadows Farm
189Bety RH

BenuelZLapp
Mae
Ruby
Tardy
Bertha

Kenneth BGarber
Dolly
Carol
Pepper
Kelly

JSDienner Sons

410 305 29,023

RH
RH
RH
RH

8-6
8-0
6-0
2-6

305
305
305
305

28,093
28,969
26,323
22,401

RG 4-4 305 19,746
RG 4-6 305 18,690
RG 3-3 305 16,542
RG 7 5 305 .14,693

54
44
48
53

1069
815
794
784

STARTER GROWER

Pose 150 RH
Elite RH
Gertie RH
Lady RH
Jeame RH

Robert Kauffman Jr
Frieda RH
Luanne RH
Darla RH
Polanna RH
Anabell RH
Doreen RH
Patti RH

Ra-EI Holstems
Betty RH

JohnK Peters
Puff RH

John & Barb Brubaker
Betz 40 RH
Crsco 56 RH
Molly 31 GrH
Susie 39 GrH
Ronda 34 RH
Matty 72 RH
Di 36 RH

Glenn E Burkholder
Royal RH
Janell RH

Meadow Vista Farm
Mona RH
Jessie RH
Mandy RH
Renee RH
Pearl RH

Donald Bare
53
85
50
64
9

John H Howard
Robin

Delmar H Wenger
Magic
Jenny
Mary

Conestoga Farms
Della 5-8

4-10Snowflake

24,891

305
305

24,817
19,880
21,866

FINISHER

22,602
26,883

SOW/QILT
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a jj ff-jtyrir infected tissue (lungs in the case of pneumonia) for
WwgCg* fast, effective treatment. Use Tylan 50 Injection for

From farrowing to finishing, and for sows and baby pigs, and Tylan 200 Injection at any other stage,
gilts, the Tylan® Team helps you fight hog Tylan® plus vitamins Soluble helps control
disease and lowers your production costs. and treat swine dysentery (bloody scours) caused

Tylan® Sulfa-G™ is the only feed-grade by sensitive pathogens,
antibiotic approved to control both atrophic Respiratory diseases like rhinitis and
rhinitis 1 and deadly bacterial pneumonia 2 in pneumonia are always a threat to a herd’s
starter/grower pigs. Tylan Sulfa-G reduces performance, but the Tylan Team can keep your
Bordetella infections in sows and gilts, too, hogs growing fast. For more information, ask
before they pass the organisms on your veterinarian or feed man.
to their litters. ELANCO
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t

1207

1153
1031
870
820

4 1
36
3 3
3 7

5 7
38
48
7 5
3 3

4 5
8 1
4 1
34
33
7 11
3 7

6-7
4-
3-
5-
4-

610
7 2
5-0
8-1
3-10

6-11
4-5
4-1

RH
RH
RH
RH
RH

305
305
305
305
305

32 878
22 417
27,574
24,000
25,375

27,011
28,580
27,594
22,824
27,302
23,457
22 856

26,070

21,964

24,139
28,043
25,294
23,973
26,658
20,712
22,472

22,448
25,750

25,632
22,361
22,036
20,684
23,344

21,581
24,167
21,651
18,373
18,277

3 2
45
34
3 7
3 3

1060
999
944
878
835

1046
1027
912
838
836
826
785

1021

996

305

305

4 1
3 3
3 5
3 7
33
42
35

38
3 7
3 7
39
33

4 5
3 7
4 1
46
46

305
305

305
305
305
298
305

305
305
305
301
305

305

305
254
305

986
883

982
819
819
811
781

971
884
878
845
835

969

967
837
809

966
948

Lancaster Farming Saturday, March 8,1986-Dl7
Jan RH
Marlene RH
Margie RH

Ken & Nelson Stoner
125 RH

Spring Lawn Farm
5 RH

305
305
305

28,535
20,890
19,076

3 2
39
42

27,666

21 077
21 361138

J Mowery Frey Jr
Ana
Brenda
Miran
Millie

Christian Zook
Gretch RH
Moreen RH

Loren L Zimmerman

27,241
24,195
23,491
28,805

21,288
23,671

Jolly
Eugene S Martin

Karen
Tammy

Calvin D Beiler

22,295

26,509
24,418

Mondy RH
Gerald Martin

Marcy RH
Fran RH

Ivan M Hursh
Willie RH
Latecia GrH

Robert Gochenaur Jr
19 RH
114 RH

Henry SDelong
28
27
78

Fertrell Farm
18
59

Shellenberger Bros
Best 14
Heidi 5
Monica 2

John P Lapp
Chnsti

904
820
808

954

954
797

946
943
939
923

945
836

944

943
857

305

305
305

305
3C5
305
305

305
305

305

305
305

305 24,541

305
305

24,324
22,598

305
305

25,550
18,335

305
305

27,239
20,410

GrH
RH
RH

6-9
8-0
5-10

305
305
305

18,988
25,040
22,172

292
305

25,063
35,102

305
305
305

24,340
24,679
21,142

5 5 305 23,474

(Turn to PageDlS)

937

936
843

930
782

925
826

921
812
805

920
882

918
818
783

912

Woodhouse moves

to Lewisberry
LEWISBERRY - The J. S.

Woodhouse Company, Inc.
distributors of farm equipment,
outdoor power equipment, and
after-market farm repair parts,
proudly announces the opening of
their new branch office in
Lewisberry.

Formerly located in Camp Hill,
the new Lewisberry building
features 20,000 square feet, and
modern office and warehouse
facilities.

Woodhouse made the move to
provide better service to their
ever-increasing number of mid-
Atlantic farm and power equip-
ment dealers.

Other Woodhouse territories are
serviced by branch offices in
Syracuse, New York, Waterville,
Maine, and by corporate
headquarters in West Springfield,
Massachusetts.

JohnLoncar, who was managing
the Camp Hill branch, brings his
experience of 17 years with
Woodhouse to the new Lewis berry
facility.

6 11
3 3

9 7
45
48
4 4

3-2
3-11

5-10
3-2

RH
RH
RH
RH

3 5
39
40
32


